FABORY

Technische parameters

Diameter

Lengte

Klasse
Aandraaivoorziening
Kopsoort
Materiaalsoort
Draadrichting

Zeskantbout DIN 931 Staal
Zinkflake Cr6+vrij - ISO
10683 flZnnc 10.9 M16X70

Artikelnummer

Merk
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. van 25
Standaarden
M16 NEN
70 mm ASME
10.9 ISO
Zeskant DIN
Zeskantkop NF
Staal
Rechts

OppervlaktebedekkingZinkflake Cr6+vrij -

Draadsoort

Info

Technische specificatie

b (min.):
125mmL<200mm

b (min.): L200mm
b (min.): L125mm
d-D

k

ISO 10683 flZnnc

Metrische
schroefdraad

Een zinc flake
opperviaktebedekking
elimineert elke kans
op breuk als gevolg
van het optreden van
waterstofbrosheid.

44

04105.160.070
500505563022
31161620
8715494439503

Alleen volledige
verpakkingen

1555
B18.2.3.1M
4014

931
E25-112

Technische tekening







